Programmable Automation Controller Products
8-2-1Website: http://www.icpdas.com                        E-mail: sales@icpdas.com                      Vol. PAC 2.0.00 Beta Version
5
0
0
0
 S
e

SpeciÞ cations
Option Accessories
Ordering Information
WP-5141-EN CR Standard WinPAC-5000 (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5441-EN CR Standard WinPAC-5000 with Audio (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5141-TC CR Standard WinPAC-5000 (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5441-TC CR Standard WinPAC-5000 with Audio (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5141-SC CR Standard WinPAC-5000 (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5441-SC CR Standard WinPAC-5000 with Audio (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
XW-Board Add-on I/O Expansion Board
Programmable Automation Controller Products
8-2-7Website: http://www.icpdas.com                        E-mail: sales@icpdas.com                      Vol. PAC 2.0.00 Beta Version
5
0
0
0
 S
e
rie
s P
A
C
8
2
Highlight Information
  Windows CE.NET 5.0 Core
  Hard Real-Time Capability
  Fast Boot Speed
  PXA270 CPU (32-bit & 520 MHz)
  128 MB SDRAM & 64 MB Flash
  Support VS.Net 2003/2005/2008 & eVC
  64-bit Hardware Serial Number for Software
Protection
  Audio with Microphone-In and Earphone-Out
  I/O Expansion Bus
  Support VGA (640 × 480 / 800 × 600)
  Support microSD Socket
  Dual 10/100M Ethernet Ports
  3 Serial Ports (RS-232/485)
  Operating Temperature: -25 ~ +75°C
 WP-5447WP-5147
Introduction
Applications
WP-5147 and WP-5447 Series are the new generation ISaGRAF based PACs of ICP DAS. It is equipped with a PXA270 CPU (520 MHz), various
connectivity (VGA, USB, Ethernet, RS-232/485) and I/O slots for high performance parallel I/O modules (high profile I-8K Series) and serial I/
O modules (high profile I-87K series). The benefits of running Windows CE 5.0 on WinPAC include hard real-time capability, small core size,
fast boot speed, interrupt handling at a deeper level and achievable deterministic control. WinPAC is also capable of running ISaGRAF and
PC-based control software such as Visual Basic .NET, Visual C#,…. etc. It has all of the best features of both traditional PLCs and Windows capable PCs.

ISaGRAF SpeciÞ cations
Option Accessories
Ordering Information
WP-5147-EN CR ISaGRAF based WinPAC-5000 (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5447-EN CR ISaGRAF based WinPAC-5000 with Audio (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5147-TC CR ISaGRAF based WinPAC-5000 (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5447-TC CR ISaGRAF based WinPAC-5000 with Audio (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5147-SC CR ISaGRAF based WinPAC-5000 (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5447-SC CR ISaGRAF WinPAC-5000 with Audio (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
XW-Board Add-on I/O Expansion Board
8-2-10       ICP DAS CO., LTD.          Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems                Vol. PAC 2.0.00 Beta Version
5
0
0
0
 S
e
rie
s P
A
C
8
2
WinPAC-5000 Series
Highlight Information
  Windows CE.NET 5.0 Core
  Hard Real-Time Capability
  Fast Boot Speed
  PXA270 CPU (32-bit & 520 MHz)
  128 MB SDRAM & 64 MB Flash
  Support VS.Net 2003/2005/2008 & eVC
  64-bit Hardware Serial Number for Software
Protection
  Audio with Microphone-In and Earphone-Out
  I/O Expansion Bus
  Support VGA (640 × 480 / 800 × 600)
  Support microSD Socket
  Dual 10/100M Ethernet Ports
  3 Serial Ports (RS-232/485)
  Operating Temperature: -25 ~ +75°C
 WP-5449WP-5149
Introduction
Applications
WP-5149 and WP-5449 Series are the new generation InduSoft based PACs of ICP DAS. It is equipped with a PXA270 CPU (520 MHz), various connectivity
(VGA, USB, Ethernet, RS-232/485) and 1/4/8 I/O slots for high performance parallel I/O modules (high proÞ le I-8K Series) and serial I/O modules (high
proÞ le I-87K series). The beneÞ ts of running Windows CE 5.0 on WinPAC include hard real-time capability, small core size, fast boot speed, interrupt
handling at a deeper level and achievable deterministic control. WinPAC is also capable of running InduSoft and PC-based control software such as Visual
Basic .NET, Visual C#,…. etc. It has all of the best features of both traditional PLCs and Windows capable PCs.

SpeciÞ cations
Option Accessories
Ordering Information
WP-5149-EN CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5449-EN CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with Audio (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5149-TC CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5449-TC CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with Audio (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5149-SC CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5449-SC CR InduSoft based WinPAC-5000 with Audio (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)